SAKUgames, Tampere 14.-15.5.
Toistovoimapunnerrus

Pojat

©ONNwWwwNhdDNE

Nimi

Lahtinen Kim

Lehto Olli
Szuwarowski Szymon
Merzlyakov Elisey
Tkachenko Mykhailo
Staff Aleksi

Pant Argo

Jimi Salmi

Wisam Al marar

. Mohammed Alsalmo
. Pan Jiazhou

. Puolakka Matias

. Enayat Bagheri

. Yildirim Mehmet

. Omid Rezaei

. Edvin Kade

. Niinisaari Tuukka

Oppilaitos

Hyria Koulutus

Keuda

Hyria Koulutus

Keuda

Saimaan ammattiopisto Sampo
Staff

Keuda

Keuda

Tavastia hdmeenlinna

Keuda

Keuda

Keuda

Keuda

Keuda

Keuda

Saimaan ammattiopisto Sampo
Saimaan ammattiopisto Sampo

Toistot
49
40
40
37
37
33
31
31
29
28
26
23
20
18
16
11

6



SAKUgames, Tampere 14.-15.5.
Toistovoimapunnerrus

Tytot
Nimi Oppilaitos Toistot
1. Tormala Sohvi Sampo 25
2. Paula Kilkki Sampo 7
3. Fagerstrom Sofia Keuda 6
4. Jemina Turunen Sampo 1,5
5. Alanna Pyysing Sampo 1
6. Maenpaa Tiina Keuda 0,5
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Joukkuekisa

Nimi Oppilaitos Toistot Tulos
1. Lehto Olli Keuda 40 108
Merzlyakov Elisey 37
Pant Argo 31
2. Jimi Salmi Keuda 31 85
Mohammed Alsalmo 28
Pan Jiazhou 26
3. Bogdan Mekhryakov =~ Sampo 26 70
Niko Heikkinen 19
Sohvi Térmala 25
4, Puolakka Matias Keuda 23 61
Enayat Bagheri 20
Yildirim Mehmet 18
5. Alanna Pyysing Sampo 1 9,5
Jemina Turunen 1,5

Paula Kilkki 7



